Q

H RT CASH

Merchant History Report

Merchant Details
Merchant Name : MIKEL COFFEE COMPANY CYPRUS
Merchant Mobile No : 2234411
Merchant Emails : andyfrang21{@gmail .com
Date Generated: 27022019 20:04:56
Date Tran 1D Type Status Receiver Name Amount Tips Currency
171072018 12929 POS Payment  APPROVED admin 5.00 0.00 EUR
12941 POS Payment REVERSED admin 5.00 0.00 EUR
13129 POS Payment  APPROVED admin 2.80 0.00 EUR
Daily Total 2.80 0.00
18/10/2018 15587 POS Payment ~ APPROVED admin 4.50 0.00 EUR
Daily Total 4.50 0.00
19/10/2018 16014 POS Payment  APPROVED admin 1.60 0.00 EUR
Daily Total 1.60 0.00
201072018 16141 POS Payment ~ APPROVED admin 1.60 0.00 EUR
16149 POS Payment  APPROVED admin 3.80 0.00 EUR
Daily Total 5.40 0.00
2110/2018 16235 POS Payment ~ APPROVED admin 270 0.00 EUR
16279 POS Payment ~ APPROVED admin 1.60 0.00 EUR
Daily Total 4.30 0.00
22110/2018 16493 POS Payment  APPROVED admin 3.50 0.00 EUR
Daily Total 3.50 0.00
2310/2018 16646 POS Payment  APPROVED admin 3.80 0.00 EUR

57. John Kennedy Avenue, 3rd Floor
1076, Micosia, Cyprus
Tel: +3567 22 27 &7 37
Fax: +357 22 27 67 35
Email: contact@skash.com



Q

H RT CASH

Date
231072018

241072018

251072018

261072018

271072018

291072018

311072018

01/11/2018

Tran ID
16680

Daily Total
16736

16744
16825
16844
Daily Total
16977
Daily Total
17201
17212
17232
17234

Daily Total
17303

Daily Total
17496
17644
17655
Daily Total
18443

Daily Total
18803

Daily Total

Type

POS Payment

POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment

POS Payment

POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment

POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment

POS Payment

POS Payment

Status
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

Receiver Name Amount

admin

admin
admin
admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

540

9.20
4.60

410
540
2.80

16.90

5.00
5.00
2.50
2.80
5.80
3.30

14.40

7.80
7.80
3.00
3.20
9.10

15.20

5.04

5.04
9.00

9.00

Tips
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Merchant History Report

Currency
EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR

EUR

57. John Kennedy Avenue, 3rd Floor

1076, Micosia, Cyprus
Tel: +3567 22 27 &7 37
Fax: +357 22 27 67 35

Email: contact@skash.com



Q

H RT CASH

Date
07112018

08/11/2018

121172018

21112018

22M11/2018
26M11/2018
281112018

30172018

Tran ID
20105

Daily Total
20196

20324
Daily Total
21121
Daily Total
23869
23903
23912

Daily Total
24414

Daily Total
25176
Daily Total
25744

Daily Total
26171

26175
26194
26212
26238
26288
262590

Type

POS Payment

POS Payment
POS Payment

POS Payment

POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment

POS Payment

POS Payment

POS Payment

POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment

Status
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

Receiver Name Amount

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin
admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin
admin
admin
admin
admin
admin

admin

270

2.70
3.50
2.80
6.30
3.30
3.30
2.80
1.80
4.80

9.40
6.00
6.00
370
3.70
3.20

3.20
370

3.70
6.60
7.30
4.00
2.50
7.70

Tips
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Merchant History Report

Currency
EUR

EUR
EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

57. John Kennedy Avenue, 3rd Floor

1076, Micosia, Cyprus
Tel: +3567 22 27 &7 37
Fax: +357 22 27 67 35

Email: contact@skash.com
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H RT CASH

Date
301172018

06/1272018

DBM272018

08/12/2018

101272018

MM22018

121272018

131272018

Tran ID
26337
26339

Daily Total
27967

Daily Total
28169
28547
Daily Total
28224

Daily Total
29830

30129
30203

Daily Total
30274
Daily Total
30803
31168
3175
31183

Daily Total
315623

31595
Daily Total

Type
POS Payment
POS Payment

POS Payment

POS Payment
POS Payment

POS Payment

POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment

POS Payment

POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment

POS Payment
POS Payment

Status
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

Receiver Name Amount

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin
admin

admin

admin

admin
admin
admin

admin

admin

admin

2.00
2.80

40.40
710
7.10
2.80
8.20
11.00
2.60

2.60
2.70
3.20
550
11.40
270
2.70
11.80
270
2.50
3.20

20.20
3.30

2.30
5.60

Tips
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

8.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Merchant History Report

Currency
EUR
EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR

57. John Kennedy Avenue, 3rd Floor
1076, Micosia, Cyprus
Tel: +3567 22 27 &7 37
Fax: +357 22 27 67 35

Email: contact@skash.com



Q
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Date
16/12/2018

201272018

INM22018

03/01/201%

05/01/2019

0v/01/2019

09/01/2019

14/01/2018

2210172019

23/01/2019

25/0172019

Tran ID
32456

Daily Total
34056

Daily Total
43000
Daily Total
44808

Daily Total
46864

Daily Total
48167
48169
Daily Total
50729

Daily Total
54647

Daily Total
60661
Daily Total
61459
61613

Daily Total
63080

Daily Total

Type
POS Payment

POS Payment

POS Payment

POS Payment

POS Payment

POS Payment
POS Payment

POS Payment

POS Payment

POS Payment

POS Payment
POS Payment

POS Payment

Status
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

Receiver Name Amount

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

Merchant History Report

2.80

2.80
270
2.70
3.30
3.30
270

2.70
11.90

11.90
540
1.90
7.30
270

2.70
2.80
2.80
220
2.20
4.50
7.00

11.50
540

5.40

Tips
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

Currency
EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR

EUR

57. John Kennedy Avenue, 3rd Floor

1076, Micosia, Cyprus
Tel: +3567 22 27 &7 37
Fax: +357 22 27 67 35

Email: contact@skash.com



Q

H RT CASH

Date
270172019

28/01/2019

25/01/2019

30/01/2013

05/02/2018

06/02/2019

0v/0272019

10/0272019

11/02/2019

Tran ID
63913

Daily Total
64562

Daily Total
65300
65391
65394
Daily Total
65936
65973
66041

Daily Total
68695

Daily Total
69170
59308
Daily Total
70155
70196

Daily Total
71498

Daily Total
71986
Daily Total

Type
POS Payment

POS Payment

POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment

POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment

POS Payment

POS Payment
POS Payment

POS Payment
POS Payment

POS Payment

POS Payment

Status
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

Receiver Name Amount

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

3.30

3.30
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.00
2.80
7.60
2.80
1.00
4.50

8.30
2.70
2.70
3.30
270
6.00
370
4.30

8.00
270
2.70
270
2.70

Tips
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Merchant History Report

Currency
EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR

EUR

EUR

57. John Kennedy Avenue, 3rd Floor

1076, Micosia, Cyprus
Tel: +3567 22 27 &7 37
Fax: +357 22 27 67 35

Email: contact@skash.com



Q

H RT CASH

Date
12/02/2018

13/0272019

14/02/2015

15/02/2019

170272019

18/02/2019

19/02/2015

210272019

Tran ID
72629

Daily Total
73725

73730
73760
73958
Daily Total
74220
Daily Total
74891

Daily Total
76332

76334
Daily Total
77030
77168
Daily Total
77606
77815

Daily Total
79251

79800
Daily Total

Type
POS Payment

POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment
POS Payment

POS Payment

POS Payment

POS Payment
POS Payment

POS Payment
POS Payment

POS Payment
POS Payment

POS Payment
POS Payment

Status
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

Receiver Name Amount

admin

admin
admin
admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

admin

3.30

3.30
4.60

3.20
310
270

13.60

270
2.70
5.30

5.30
2.80
570
8.50
3.10
7.40

10.50

5.00
270

71.70
270

2.60
530

Tips
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Merchant History Report

Currency
EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR

57. John Kennedy Avenue, 3rd Floor

1076, Micosia, Cyprus
Tel: +3567 22 27 &7 37
Fax: +357 22 27 67 35

Email: contact@skash.com



sffash

SMART CASH

Merchant History Report

Date Tran 1D Type Status Receiver Name Amount Tips Currency

22/02/2019 80182 POS Payment  APPROVED admin 2.80 0.00 EUR
Daily Total 2.80 0.00

24/0272019 81720 POS Payment  APPROVED admin 3.50 0.00 EUR
Daily Total 3.50 0.00

25/02/2019 82827 POS Payment  APPROVED admin 2.80 0.00 EUR
Daily Total 2.80 0.00

27/02/2019 84330 POS Payment  APPROVED admin 3.10 0.00 EUR
Daily Total 3.10 0.00

Grand Total 408.84  8.00

57. John Kennedy Avenue, 3rd Floor
1076, Micosia, Cyprus
Tel: +357 22 27 67 37
Fax: +357 22 27 67 35
Email: contact@skash.com



